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Wettkampf-Nr. 40

50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:25,67 Etiene Medeiros BRA 07.12.2014 Doha
Europarekord 00:25,70 Sanja Jovanovic CRO 12.12.2009 Istanbul
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,21 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 14.11.2009 Berlin

Junioren Wertung

1. Lilo Firkert 2002 1. Dresdner SG 0.5500:28,21 (A)
Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin

2. Marlene Hirschberg 2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.6400:28,28 (A)
3. Annabell Möritz 2001 SV Halle / Saale 0.5500:28,40 (A)
3. Kim Kristin Krüger 2003 SG Dortmund 0.7100:28,40 (A)
5. Annalena Wagner 2002 SG Mittelfranken 0.5300:28,50 (B)
6. Lena Riedemann 2002 SV Halle / Saale 0.5400:28,87 (B)
7. Liv-Kathy Göbel 2003 SV Halle / Saale 0.6600:29,11 (C)
8. Sirintana Beune 2003 Swimteam HedDos 0.6500:29,15 (C)
9. Sophia Beckers 2001 SG Essen 0.6100:29,41 (C)
10. Inga Fehlhaber 2003 W98 Hannover 0.6200:29,44 (1)
11. Barbara Schaal 2001 SV Gelnhausen 1924 0.7000:29,45 (3)
12. Maialen Rohrbach 2001 Swimteam HedDos 0.6100:29,47 (4)
13. Greta Grimsehl 2001 W98 Hannover 0.6700:29,51 (5)
14. Julia Mäder 2002 SSV Leutzsch 0.6200:29,54
15. Miki van Loock 2002 SG Essen 0.5700:29,55
16. Lucie Mosdzien 2005 SV Halle / Saale 0.5900:29,64 AR
17. Celina Kühne 2002 Ratzeburger SV von 1862 0.7500:29,70
18. Lea Kebrle 2002 SG Ruhr 0.5800:29,85
19. Lina Kröger 2004 SG WAGO 1950 0.6900:29,87
20. Celina Schieck 2002 Erfurter SSC 0.6400:29,95
21. Helene Schall 2003 SG Mittelfranken 0.6300:29,99
22. Maria Scheuermann 2003 TPSK 1925 0.6300:30,02
23. Laura Schnürle 2001 SSF Bonn 0.6300:30,12
24. Franziska Hauptmann 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0.6300:30,40

Offene Wertung

1. Johanna Roas 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 0.5800:27,54 (A)
2. Jenny Mensing 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6200:28,06 (A)
3. Lilo Firkert 2002 1. Dresdner SG 0.5500:28,21 (A)
4. Marlene Hirschberg 2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.6400:28,28 (A)
5. Lisa Mursak 1998 SG Mittelfranken 0.6000:28,33 (A)
6. Jenny Lahl 1989 Berliner TSC 0.7300:28,35 (A)
7. Annabell Möritz 2001 SV Halle / Saale 0.5500:28,40 (A)
7. Kim Kristin Krüger 2003 SG Dortmund 0.7100:28,40 (A)
9. Marie Brockhaus 1998 1. Paderborner SV 1911 0.5700:28,41 (B)
10. Annalena Wagner 2002 SG Mittelfranken 0.5300:28,50 (B)
11. Mariella Ewald 1996 SC Aqua Köln 0.6000:28,53 (B)
12. Jennifer Pietrasch 1999 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 0.6200:28,84 (B)
13. Lena Riedemann 2002 SV Halle / Saale 0.5400:28,87 (B)
14. Varinka Albert 2000 SG Mittelfranken 0.5800:28,94 (B)
15. Olivia Magosch 1996 SV Waiblingen 0.6700:28,95 (?)
15. Luna Mertins 1999 SG Frankfurt 0.6100:28,95 (?)
15. Luisa Marie Razeto 1992 ST Erzgebirge 0.5700:28,95 (?)
18. Katharina Stember 1999 SG Lünen 0.5900:29,11 (C)
18. Liv-Kathy Göbel 2003 SV Halle / Saale 0.6600:29,11 (C)
20. Sirintana Beune 2003 Swimteam HedDos 0.6500:29,15 (C)
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Weltrekord 00:25,67 Etiene Medeiros BRA 07.12.2014 Doha
Europarekord 00:25,70 Sanja Jovanovic CRO 12.12.2009 Istanbul
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,21 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 14.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

21. Tabea Mose 1999 SC Villingen 1950 0.6300:29,24 (C)
22. Lea Marsch 2000 SC Riesa 0.6200:29,35 (C)
23. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5900:29,39 (C)
24. Sophia Beckers 2001 SG Essen 0.6100:29,41 (C)
25. Thea Brandauer 1999 SVE Hamburg 0.6600:29,44 (1)
25. Inga Fehlhaber 2003 W98 Hannover 0.6200:29,44 (1)
27. Barbara Schaal 2001 SV Gelnhausen 1924 0.7000:29,45 (3)
28. Maialen Rohrbach 2001 Swimteam HedDos 0.6100:29,47 (4)
29. Greta Grimsehl 2001 W98 Hannover 0.6700:29,51 (5)
30. Lisa Ortberg 1997 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.6200:29,53
31. Julia Mäder 2002 SSV Leutzsch 0.6200:29,54
32. Miki van Loock 2002 SG Essen 0.5700:29,55
33. Kira Konopik 2000 SG Dortmund 0.5500:29,59
34. Lucie Mosdzien 2005 SV Halle / Saale 0.5900:29,64 AR
35. Stephanie Pietschmann 1991 VfR Übach-Palenberg 0.6200:29,69
36. Celina Kühne 2002 Ratzeburger SV von 1862 0.7500:29,70
37. Laura Goldbach 1998 SG Essen 0.6100:29,75
38. Karolin Kuhlmann 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0.6200:29,78
39. Eileen Vieth 1997 SC Aqua Köln 0.5800:29,80
40. Lea Kebrle 2002 SG Ruhr 0.5800:29,85
41. Lina Kröger 2004 SG WAGO 1950 0.6900:29,87
42. Ivana Janssen 2000 SG Essen 0.6000:29,93
43. Celina Schieck 2002 Erfurter SSC 0.6400:29,95
44. Helene Schall 2003 SG Mittelfranken 0.6300:29,99
44. Jana Hellenschmidt 1999 SG Frankfurt 0.6100:29,99
46. Maria Scheuermann 2003 TPSK 1925 0.6300:30,02
47. Laura Schnürle 2001 SSF Bonn 0.6300:30,12
48. Jacqueline Grabowski 1998 SC Poseidon Koblenz 0.6100:30,22
49. Selina Müller 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6600:30,26
50. Nora Flehmig 1998 Hainsberger SV 0.6800:30,28
51. Franziska Hauptmann 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0.6300:30,40
52. Lara Pohlmann 1999 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 0.6500:30,41
53. Gina Elisa Koop 2000 PSV Schwerin 0.6400:30,48
54. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 TPSK 1925 0.6800:30,53
55. Leonie Göbels 2000 SG Essen 0.6300:30,62
56. Michelle Lienhart 1997 SV Augsburg 0.6300:31,48

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Lia Neubert 2000 SSG Leipzig


